10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of
Business

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EgNUOOAN
SANSKRITI RAHANE

Shop No 01, DOKHALI KOLSHET ROAD NERA BY D
MAT+Thane+Maharashtra+400602

8591323121
Loan

Maharashtra 400607
Yes
Local

Rohini Rahane

Mother

Near DMart

Easy

Owner

No

Yes
8591323121
22

Private

Service



20

21

22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag

CPV Status

Food Processing
Owner

25000

AADHAR CARD 593545628630
Owned

5000
Yes - Properly Visible
4

Good

1
Yes

100

Middle Class

Seen

Ranveer Singh

Positive

Prachi

Positive

no

Positive



43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53

Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Tea Stall Positive
Business
19.2235896
72.9790269
43040
2025-08-06
15:25:02

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NO 01, DOKHALI KOLSHET ROAD
NERA BY D MAT+THANE+MAHARASHTRA+400602 ON 06-08-
2025 15:25:02., AND THE APPLICANT, SANSKRITI RAHANE
WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A
SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-05

Time of Allocation 14:41:41

Inside Shop Photo

A-1, Kolshet R Kailash Na:cj“ar, Thane ...
06-08-2025 03:18:34 pm

19.2235671,72.9790321
Pincode : 400607 --




54

55

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Kolshet Rd Kallash Nagar, Thane ..
06 08 2025 03:18:51 pm

35694,72.9790381
de : 400607

| BUN MASKA

Pav
Shop Photo with

Business Board

Kélshet Rd Kallash Nagar, Thane
8-2025 03:19:04 pin

19.2235709, 72. 9790269
Pincode : 4006




56

57

Photo of Stock

A-1 Kols':liéf Rd, Kailash N
06-08-2025.08:19:18 pm
19223568 72.97790376

40060

Photo with UPI
Scanner

-11241!64?58b§«blzms

I I
A-1 Kolshe Rd K;':lilah Nagar, Thane ...
06-08-2025 03:19:27 pm
19.2235831,72.9790421
Pincode : 400607




58

59

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

A-1 Kolshe Rd, Kailash Nagar, Thane ... l
06-08-2025.08:19:39 pm

1code : 400607

B

N

A-1, Kolshet Rd, Kailash
06-08-2025 03:19:52 p&
19.2235673,72.9790261
Pincode : 400607

35985,72.979027

v
, ‘ -

Nagar, Thane ...

/




60

61

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

| masks BEBTIT]PY e o Siew
rs\g# i

A-1 Koléi‘net Rd
06-08-2025 03:2

A-1, Kolshet Rd
06-08-2025 03:2

v W < %0+

nKallash

0:08 pm

.2235732,72.9790254
ode : 400607

Kailash Nagar, Thane ...
0:20 pm

19.2235862,72.9790465
Pincode : 400607




62

A WD

Photo of ID Proof

A-1, Kolshet Rd, Kailash Nagar, Thane ...
06-08-2025 03:20:40 pm

5716,72.9790403
e : 400607

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 06-08-2025 15:25:02
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




